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*These events are presented with the help of our sponsors by the Stuart Main Street Promotion 
Committee, a joint effort of Stuart Main Street and the Downtown Business Association of Stuart.

STUART GREEN MARKET

Every Sunday • 9:00am-1:00pm 
City Hall Annex Parking Lot, 300 St. Lucie Ave. 

772-233-0297
ROCK’N RIVERWALK*  

FREE WATERFRONT CONCERTS
Every Sunday • 1:00pm-4:00pm

Riverwalk Stage, St. Lucie Avenue 
772-286-2848

MORNINGS ON MAIN STREET

FREE Networking Breakfast
4th Thursday in Jan/Mar/May/Jul/Sept 

& 3rd Thursday in November • 8:00am-9:00am 
Various Locations 

772-286-2848
ARTSFEST

Sat., Feb. 10 • 10:00am-6:00pm 
Sun., Feb. 11 • 10:00am-5:00pm

Memorial Park, 300 SE Ocean Blvd.
772-287-6676

DOWNTOWN STUART ART FESTIVAL*

Sat./Sun. Feb. 24 & 25 • 10:00am-5:00pm
Osceola St.

772-286-2848  

STUART STROLL*

Thurs., Mar. 8 & Thurs., Nov. 8 
4:30pm-8:30pm

   Various Downtown Stuart Businesses
772-286-2848

SHAMROCK FEST*

Sat., March 17 • 3:00pm-9:00pm 
Gazebo Park, 80 SE Ocean Blvd.

772-286-2848

SHOP-A-PALOOZA  

SIDEWALK SALE*

Sat./Sun, Apr. 7-8 & Nov. 17-18 
10:00am-5:00pm 

Various Downtown Stuart Businesses 
772-286-2848 

    DOWNTOWN STUART CRAFT FESTIVAL*

Sat./Sun, April 14-15 &
October 20-21 • 10:00am-5:00pm

Osceola Street
772-286-2848

CITY OF STUART FIREWORKS DISPLAY

Wed., July 4 • 9:00pm 
Flagler Park , 201 SW Flagler Ave. 

772-288-5333
HOBGOBLINS ON MAIN STREET*

Costume Parade & Family Festival
Sat., Oct. 27 • 1:00pm-4:00pm 

City Hall Annex Parking Lot and  
Riverwalk Stage, 300 SW St. Lucie Ave. 

772-286-2848
CHRISTMAS ON MAIN STREET*

Friday, November 23 • 4:00pm-7:00pm 
City Hall Annex Parking Lot and  

Riverwalk Stage, 300 SW St. Lucie Ave.
772-286-2848

STUART CHRISTMAS PARADE

Friday, December 7 • 7:00pm
East Ocean Blvd.  • 772-286-1844
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